
Knowledge Ananroup 

Ref No. : 

Knowledge Kids School, Anand 

STD 

NURSERY 
JR. KG 

SR KG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

S.S.C. Index No. 73.321 | H.S.c. Index No. 21.220 

MED 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

FEES DETAIL 

FEES 

24000 

29000 
29000 

ENG 43500 

43500 

ENG 

43500 

ENG 43500 

ENG 43500 

ENG 44500 

ENG 44500 

ENG 44500 

48500 

ENG 48500 

Date : 

REGISTRATION 

5000 

5000 

5000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 
10000 

Princlpal 
Knowledge Kids 

Bakrol 

9 KNOWLEDGE CAMPUS, Bakrol -Vadtal Road, Bakrol - 388 315, Anand, Guja At 

C 
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